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Change in Promoters’ Shareholding

Sr.
No.

Particulars

Shareholding Cumulative Shareholding during the year

No. of shares
% of total

shares of the
company

No. of shares
% of total

shares of the
company

1.

MADHURAJ FOUNDATION

At the beginning of the year 134,484,000 43.23 134,484,000 43.23

Date wise Increase / Decrease in Promoters
Share holding during the year specifying the
reasons for increase / decrease (e.g.
allotment / transfer / bonus/ sweat equity
etc):

10/04/2014 - Transfer 5,092,000 1.64 139,576,000 44.90

11/04/2014 - Transfer 8,377 0.00 139,584,377 44.91

15/04/2014 - Transfer 10,000 0.00 139,594,377 44.91

22/04/2014 - Transfer 71,206 0.02 139,665,583 44.93

23/04/2014 - Transfer 40,610 0.01 139,706,193 44.95

24/12/2014 - Transfer 450,000 0.09 140,156,193 27.56

At the End of the Year (Refer Note 1) 140,156,193 27.56 140,156,193 27.56

2.

TRIDENT GROUP LIMITED

At the beginning of the year 30,000,000 9.64 30,000,000 9.64

Date wise Increase / Decrease in Promoters
Share holding during the year specifying the
reasons for increase / decrease (e.g.
allotment / transfer / bonus/ sweat equity
etc):

15/05/2014-Allotment 117,151,616 26.18 147,151,616 32.89

At the End of the Year (Refer Note 1) 147,151,616 28.93 147,151,616 28.93

3.

TRIDENT CAPITAL LIMITED

At the beginning of the year 20,000,000 6.43 20,000,000 6.43

Date wise Increase / Decrease in Promoters
Share holding during the year specifying the
reasons for increase / decrease (e.g.
allotment / transfer / bonus/ sweat equity
etc):

15/05/2014-Allotment 64 0.00 20,000,064 4.47

At the End of the Year (Refer Note 1) 20,000,064 3.93 20,000,064 3.93

4.

TRIDENT CORP LIMITED

At the beginning of the year 1,443,833 0.46 1,443,833 0.46

Date wise Increase / Decrease in Promoters
Share holding during the year specifying the
reasons for increase / decrease (e.g.
allotment / transfer / bonus/ sweat equity
etc):

- - - -

At the End of the year (Refer Note 1) 1,443,833 0.28 1,443,833 0.28

5.

TRIDENT INDUSTRIAL CORP LIMITED

At the beginning of the year - - - -

Date wise Increase / Decrease in Promoters
Share holding during the year specifying the
reasons for increase / decrease (e.g.
allotment / transfer / bonus/ sweat equity
etc):

06/10/2014-Allotment 30,000,000 5.90 30,000,000 5.90

At the End of the year (Refer Note 1) 30,000,000 5.90 30,000,000 5.90

Notes :

1. Change in percentage is due to increase in paid-up capital of the Company.

2. The above information is based on the weekly beneficiary position received from Depositories.
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Change in shareholding of top ten Shareholders
(other than Directors, Promoters and Holders of GDRs and ADRs)

Sr.
No.

Particulars

Shareholding Cumulative Shareholding during the year

No. of shares

% of total

shares of the

company

No. of shares

% of total

shares of the

company

1.

RAINBOW INTEGRATED TEXPARK LIMITED

At the beginning of the year - - - -

Date wise Increase / Decrease in Share holding
during the year specifying the reasons for
increase / decrease (e.g. allotment / transfer /
bonus/ sweat equity etc):

06/10/2014-Allotment 30,000,000 5.90 30,000,000 5.90

At the End of the year (Refer Note 1) 30,000,000 5.90 30,000,000 5.90

2.

BRAND EQUITY TREATIES LIMITED

At the beginning of the year - - - -

Date wise Increase / Decrease in Share holding
during the year specifying the reasons for
increase / decrease (e.g. allotment / transfer /
bonus/ sweat equity etc):

15/05/2014- Allotment 19,200,000 4.29 19,200,000 4.29

At the End of the year (Refer Note 1) 19,200,000 3.77 19,200,000 3.77

3.

GLAZE VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED

At the beginning of the year 15,000,000 4.82 15,000,000 4.82

Date wise Increase / Decrease in Share holding
during the year specifying the reasons for
increase / decrease (e.g. allotment / transfer /
bonus/ sweat equity etc):

- - - -

At the End of the year (Refer Note 1) 15,000,000 2.95 15,000,000 2.95

4.

ASIAN TRADING CORPORATION LIMITED

At the beginning of the year 14,881,167 4.78 14,881,167 4.78

Date wise Increase / Decrease in Share holding
during the year specifying the reasons for
increase / decrease (e.g. allotment / transfer /
bonus/ sweat equity etc):

- - - -

At the End of the year (Refer Note 1) 14,881,167 2.93 14,881,167 2.93

5.

TAL BENEFIT TRUST

At the beginning of the year 14,548,387 4.68 14,548,387 4.68

Date wise Increase / Decrease in Share holding
during the year specifying the reasons for
increase / decrease (e.g. allotment / transfer /
bonus/ sweat equity etc):

- - - -

At the End of the year (Refer Note 1) 14,548,387 2.86 14,548,387 2.86

6.

TRIDENT LIMITED - UNCLAIMED SECURITIES SUSPENSE ACCOUNT

At the beginning of the year 9,747,481 3.13 9,747,481 3.13

Date wise Increase / Decrease in Share holding
during the year specifying the reasons for
increase / decrease (e.g. allotment / transfer /
bonus/ sweat equity etc):

15/05/2014 - Transfer -1,439 0.00 9,746,042 2.18

30/05/2014 - Transfer -6,996 0.00 9,739,046 2.18

11/07/2014 - Transfer -7,350 0.00 9,731,696 2.17

01/08/2014 - Transfer -3,206 0.00 9,728,490 2.17
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29/08/2014 - Transfer -874 0.00 9,727,616 2.17

19/09/2014 - Transfer -1,457 0.00 9,726,159 2.17

17/10/2014 - Transfer -1,312 0.00 9,724,847 1.91

24/10/2014 - Transfer -7,428 0.00 9,717,419 1.91

07/11/2014 - Transfer -8,381 0.00 9,709,038 1.91

21/11/2014 - Transfer -1,603 0.00 9,707,435 1.91

28/11/2014 - Transfer -10,500 0.00 9,696,935 1.91

05/12/2014 - Transfer -11,611 0.00 9,685,324 1.90

19/12/2014 - Transfer -3,790 0.00 9,681,534 1.90

31/12/2014 - Transfer -6,128 0.00 9,675,406 1.90

09/01/2015 - Transfer -4,663 0.00 9,670,743 1.90

16/01/2015 - Transfer -437 0.00 9,670,306 1.90

06/02/2015 - Transfer -1,420 0.00 9,668,886 1.90

20/02/2015 - Transfer -10,417 0.00 9,658,469 1.90

13/03/2015 - Transfer -1,748 0.00 9,656,721 1.90

20/03/2015 - Transfer -1,019 0.00 9,655,702 1.90

31/03/2015 - Transfer -728 0.00 9,654,974 1.90

At the End of the year (Refer Note 1) 9,654,974 1.90 9,654,974 1.90

7.

PUNJAB STATE INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LTD.

At the beginning of the year 7,715,596 2.48 7,715,596 2.48

Date wise Increase / Decrease in Share holding
during the year specifying the reasons for
increase / decrease (e.g. allotment / transfer /
bonus/ sweat equity etc):

-
- - -

At the End of the year (Refer Note 1) 7,715,596 1.52 7,715,596 1.52

8.

BHATINDA COTTON TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED

At the beginning of the year 1,837,957 0.59 1,837,957 0.59

Date wise Increase / Decrease in Share holding
during the year specifying the reasons for
increase / decrease (e.g. allotment / transfer /
bonus/ sweat equity etc):

15/05/2014 - Transfer -416,200 0.09 1,421,757 0.32

23/01/2015 - Transfer 21,413 0.00 1,443,170 0.28

27/02/2015 - Transfer -49,326 0.01 1,393,844 0.27

13/03/2015 - Transfer -11,313 0.00 1,382,531 0.27

At the End of the year (Refer Note 1) 1,382,531 0.27 1,382,531 0.27

9.

JNJ HOLDINGS PVT. LTD.

At the beginning of the year 835,000 0.27 835,000 0.27

Date wise Increase / Decrease in Share holding
during the year specifying the reasons for
increase / decrease (e.g. allotment / transfer /
bonus/ sweat equity etc):

11/07/2014 - Transfer -796,580 0.18 38,420 0.86

01/08/2014 - Transfer -38,419 0.01 1 0.00

28/11/2014 - Transfer 220,000 0.04 220,001 0.04

19/12/2014 - Transfer 67,578 0.01 287,579 0.06

13/02/2015 - Transfer 14,000 0.00 301,579 0.06
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20/02/2015 - Transfer 50,500 0.01 352,079 0.07

27/02/2015 - Transfer 227,400 0.04 579,479 0.10

06/03/2015 - Transfer 127,938 0.03 707,417 0.09

13/03/2015 - Transfer 49,269 0.01 756,686 0.15

20/03/2015 - Transfer 36,000 0.01 792,686 0.16

31/03/2015 - Transfer 7,314 0.00 800,000 0.16

At the End of the year (Refer Note 1) 800,000 0.16 800,000 0.16

10.

DOLLY KHANNA

At the beginning of the year - - - -

Date wise Increase / Decrease in Share holding
during the year specifying the reasons for
increase / decrease (e.g. allotment / transfer /
bonus/ sweat equity etc):

11/07/2014 - Transfer 116,440 0.03 116,440 0.03

01/08/2014 - Transfer 12,900 0.00 129,340 0.03

22/08/2014 - Transfer 54,467 0.01 183,807 0.04

29/08/2014 - Transfer 401 0.00 184,208 0.04

12/09/2014 - Transfer 29,974 0.01 214,182 0.05

30/09/2014 - Transfer 49,244 0.01 263,426 0.06

10/10/2014 - Transfer 8,000 0.00 271,426 0.05

17/10/2014 - Transfer 57,549 0.01 328,975 0.06

07/11/2014 - Transfer 4 0.00 328,979 0.06

14/11/2014 - Transfer 15,221 0.00 344,200 0.07

28/11/2014 - Transfer 23,032 0.00 367,232 0.07

05/12/2014 - Transfer 38,313 0.01 405,545 0.08

19/12/2014 - Transfer 11,200 0.00 416,745 0.08

31/12/2014 - Transfer 68,836 0.01 485,581 0.10

02/01/2015 - Transfer 20,158 0.00 505,739 0.10

09/01/2015 - Transfer 11,673 0.00 517,412 0.10

30/01/2015 - Transfer 8,265 0.00 525,677 0.10

06/02/2015 - Transfer 48,270 0.01 573,947 0.11

13/02/2015 - Transfer 78,346 0.02 652,293 0.13

20/02/2015 - Transfer 27,300 0.01 679,593 0.13

06/03/2015 - Transfer 5,028 0.00 684,621 0.13

13/03/2015 - Transfer 43,545 0.01 728,166 0.14

20/03/2015 - Transfer 21,488 0.00 749,654 0.15

27/03/2015 - Transfer 13,422 0.00 763,076 0.15

At the End of the year (Refer Note 1) 763,076 0.15 763,076 0.15

Notes :

1. Change in percentage is due to increase in paid-up capital of the Company.

2. The above information is based on the weekly beneficiary position received from Depositories.
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Change in shareholding of Directors and Key Managerial Personnel

Sr.
No.

Shareholding of each Directors and each Key Managerial
Personnel

Shareholding Cumulative Shareholding during the year

No. of shares
% of total

shares of the
company

No. of shares
% of total

shares of the
company

A Directors

1.

Mr. S K Tuteja

At the beginning of the year - - - -

Date wise Increase / Decrease in Share holding during the
year specifying the reasons for increase / decrease (e.g.
allotment / transfer /bonus/ sweat equity etc):

Nil Holding/ movement during the year

At the end of the year - - - -

2.

Mr. Rajinder Gupta

At the beginning of the year - - - -

Date wise Increase / Decrease in Share holding during the
year specifying the reasons for increase / decrease (e.g.
allotment / transfer /bonus/ sweat equity etc):

Nil Holding/ movement during the year

At the end of the year - - - -

3.

Ms. Pallavi Shroff

At the beginning of the year - - - -

Date wise Increase / Decrease in Share holding during the
year specifying the reasons for increase / decrease (e.g.
allotment / transfer /bonus/ sweat equity etc):

Nil Holding/ movement during the year

At the end of the year - - - -

4.

Mr. Rajiv Dewan

At the beginning of the year 23,290 0.00 23,290 0.00

Date wise Increase / Decrease in Share holding during the
year specifying the reasons for increase / decrease (e.g.
allotment / transfer /bonus/ sweat equity etc):

Nil movement during the year

At the end of the year 23,290 0.00 23,290 0.00

5.

Mr. Deepak Nanda

At the beginning of the year - - - -

Date wise Increase / Decrease in Share holding during the
year specifying the reasons for increase / decrease (e.g.
allotment / transfer /bonus/ sweat equity etc):

Nil Holding/ movement during the year

At the end of the year - - - -

B Key Managerial Personnel

1.

Mr. Pawan Babbar

At the beginning of the year (Refer Note 1) - - - -

Date wise Increase / Decrease in Share holding during the
year specifying the reasons for increase / decrease (e.g.
allotment / transfer /bonus/ sweat equity etc):

Nil Holding/ movement during the year

At the end of the year - - - -

2.

Mr. Gunjan Shroff

At the beginning of the year (Refer Note 1) - 0.00 12,500 0.00

Date wise Increase / Decrease in Share holding during the
year specifying the reasons for increase / decrease (e.g.
allotment / transfer /bonus/ sweat equity etc):

25/08/2014 - Transfer -6,000 0.00 6,500 0.00

04/09/2014 - Transfer -6,500 0.00 - -

06/10/2014 - Allotment 10,000 0.00 10,000 0.00

19/11/2014 - Transfer 5,000 0.00 5,000 0.00

At the end of the year 5,000 0.00 5,000 0.00

Note :

1. Position on date of appointment i.e. August 6, 2014 has been considered for this purpose.


